
Date

 AM 
or PM

Exam 
Board Exam Subject and Code

Duration

TBC Edexcel 1FR1 1F French Speaking Test Foundation

TBC Edexcel 1FR1 1H French Speaking Test Higher
TBC Edexcel 1GN1 1F German Speaking Test Foundation
TBC Edexcel 1GN1 1H German Speaking Test Higher

TBC Edexcel  1SP1 1F Spanish Speaking Test Foundation
TBC Edexcel  1SP1 1H  Spanish Speaking Test Higher
TBC AQA 8035/3/PM Geography Paper 3 Pre- Release Material

1 May
1pm

BIT0301: Digital IT BTEC TECH Award- Effective Digital Working Practises
1h 30

6 May 9am Edexcel BEN0301- Enterprise Marketing and Finance 2h
7 May 9am Edexcel BSP0301- Sport BTEC TECH Award Developing Fitness 1h 30

1GN1 2F German Foundation - Listening 0h 35
1GN1 2H German Higher- Listening 0h 45

8 May 1pm WJEC C69OU30-1 Drama Component 3 Interpreting Theatre 1h 30

8 May 1pm Edexcel
BCD0301: Child Development BTEC TECH Award- Support Children to Play, 
Learn and Develop 2h

8461/1F  Biology  Foundation Paper 1

8461/1H Biology Higher Paper 1

8464/B/1F  Combined Science: Trilogy Foundation - Biology Paper 1

8464/B/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Higher - Biology Paper 1
13 May 9am AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 - Living with the Physical Environment 1h 30
13 May 1pm Edexcel 1CP2 01 Computer Science- Principles of Computer Science 1h 30

1MA1 1H Mathematics Higher Paper 1 (non-calc)
1MA1 1F  Mathematics Foundation Paper 1 (non-calc)

1GN1 3F German Reading Test Foundation 0h 45

1GN1 3H German Reading Test Higher 1h 
8145/1A/B  History Paper 1 Section AB (Germany, 1890-1945: Democracy 
and dictatorship) 
8145/1B/B History Paper 1 Section BB (Conflict and tension - The inter-war 
years, 1918-1939)

1h 15

15 May 9am

12 May 1pm

1h 45

14 May 9am

14 May

2hAQA

Edexcel

1pm Edexcel

1h 30

AQA

WEEK THREE

Examination Timetable - Summer 2026

WEEK TWO

11 May 1h 459am AQA
8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 - Shakespeare Play (Romeo and Juliet) and 
C19th Novel (A Christmas Carol)

WEEK ONE

Edexcel1pm7 May

SUMMER EXAMS



8462/1F  Chemistry  Foundation Paper 1

8462/1H  Chemistry Higher Paper 1

8464/C/1F  Combined Science: Trilogy Foundation - Chemistry Paper 1
8464/C/1H Combined Science: Trilogy Higher - Chemistry Paper 1

19 May 9am AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 - Modern texts and Poetry 2h 15

19 May 1pm Edexcel 1CP2 02 Computer Science Paper Two 2h

1FR1 2F French Foundation Listening 0h 45

1FR1 2H French Higher Listening 1h

1h 45

22-May 1pm AQA 8582/1: Physical Education Paper 1 1h 15

1 June 9am AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 - Socio-cultural influences and well-being 
in physical activity and sport

1h 15

1GN1 4F German Writing Test Foundation 1h 15

1GN1 4H German Writing Test Higher 1h 20

8464/P/1F Combined Science Trilogy Foundation - Physics Paper 13 

8464/P/1H Combined Science Trilogy Higher- Physics Paper 1

8463/1F Physics Foundation Paper 1

8463/1H Physics Higher Paper 1

1MA1 2F Mathematics Foundation Paper 2 (Calc)

1MA1 2H Mathematics Higher Paper 2 (Calc)

8145/2A/A History (Britain:Health and the people c1000 to the present day) 

8145/2B/C History Paper  Section BC (Elizabethan England c1568-1603)

1FR1 3F French Foundation Reading 0h 45

1FR1 3H French Higher Reading 1h

5 June 9am AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 1h 45

8461/2F Biology Foundation Paper 2
 8461/2H - Biology Higher Paper 2
8464/B/2F Combined Science: Trilogy Foundation - Biology Paper 2
8464/B/2H Combined Science: Trilogy Higher - Biology Paper 2
1FR1 4F French Foundation Writing 1h 15
1FR1 4H French Higher Writing 1h 20
1SP1 2F Spanish Foundation Listening 0h 45
1SP1 2H Spanish Higher Listening 1h

1MA1 3F Mathematics Foundation Paper Three Calculator 1h 30
1MA1 3H Mathematics Higher Paper Three Calculator 1h 30

11 June 9am AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 - Geographical applications 1h 30
11 June 1pm WJEC C560UA0-1 Food Preparation and Nutrition (Eduqas) Component 1 (Written) 1h 45

8462/2F Chemistry Foundation Paper 2
8462/2H Chemistry Higher Paper 2

8 June 

AQA

9am

AQA 1h 30

18 May

1h 45

9am4 June 

WEEK FOUR

3 June

3 June

AQA

1h 30

1h 15

1pm Edexcel1 June

2 June 9am AQA

Edexcel9am

1h 45

2h

Edexcel

1h 45
AQA

1h 15

WJEC C660U31-1 Music Component Three Appraising 1h 30

9am Edexcel

12 June 9am

9am

9 June 9am Edexcel

10 June Edexcel

8 June 9am

WEEK FIVE

21 May 9am AQA
8700/1 English Language Paper 1 - Explorations in creative reading and 

writing

9am AQA

20 May 9am Edexcel

1h 45

1h 15

4 June 

8035/2 Geography Paper 2 - Challenges in the human environment1pm

5 June 1pm



8464/C/2F Combined Science Trilogy Foundation - Chemistry Paper 2

8464/C/2H Combined Science Trilogy Higher - Chemistry Paper 2

8464/P/2F Combined Science Trilogy Foundation - Physics Paper 2
8464/P/2H Combined Science Trilogy Higher- Physics Paper 2
8463/2F Physics Foundation Paper 2
8463/2H Physics Higher Paper 2

15 June 1pm OCR 6993/01 Additional Maths 2h

1SP1 3F Spanish Foundation Reading 0h 45

1SP1 3H Spanish Higher Reading 1h
1SP14F Spanish Foundation Writing 1h 15

1SP1 4H Spanish Higher Writing 1h 20

24 June AQA, WJEC, OCR Contingency Day

17 June 9am Edexcel

AQA

1h 45

1h 15

1h 15

WEEK SIX

12 June 9am

AQA9am15 June

Edexcel9am16 June
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